

SPONSORSHIP POWAY AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE DEPENDS ON YOU

Thank you for your interest in becoming a sponsor for Poway American Little League. We depend on our sponsorship funds to support equipment needs, umpiring costs, field upgrades and maintenance. Your business will get regular, repeated exposure to local baseball families and fans.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS



CUSTOM SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

Please contact Dan Cermak at 805-459-1241 or email: sponsorship@pallbaseball.org

PALL LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP FORM

Contact Name:	Contact Phone:		
Contact Address:			
City: Sta	ate:	Zip:	
Email:	Phone:		Alt.Phone:
Sponsorship Level: Grand Slam Home Run Walk Off Other \$1000 \$750 \$\$500 \$\$		Contact person for advertising information: (logos, banners, social media)	
Payment Type: 🗌 Credit/Debit Card 📄 Check 📄 Cash		Name:	
*Checks can be mailed to: Poway American Little League, PO Box 894, I	Poway, CA 92064	Email:	Phone:
Approved by Signature:			Save time and pay online! ww.pallbaseball.org and click on Sponsorship Payments

By signing this I, the sponsor, acknowledge the sponsorship policy and agree to adhere to all components of this policy. If I fail to adhere to this policy, Poway American Little League has the right to revoke my sponsorship. For information on the Sponsorship Policy, please visit www.littleleague.org/partnerships/local-little-league-sponsorship-agreement/ Poway American Little League is a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Charitable Organization. Its EIN is 95-3697268